
‭Spring 2025 RCHS Testing Calendar‬
‭April - May 2025‬
‭RCHS Non-Writing SOL Testing Window =‬‭Tuesday, April 22, 2025 - Friday, May 16, 2025‬
‭RCHS AP Testing Window =‬‭Monday, May 5, 2025 - Friday, May 16, 2025‬
‭RCHS Final Exams =‬‭Monday, May 19, 2025-Thursday, May 22, 2025‬

‭Monday, April 21‬ ‭Tuesday, April 22‬ ‭Wednesday, April 23‬ ‭Thursday, April 24‬ ‭Friday, April 25‬

‭EOC Reading‬ ‭EOC Algebra I‬ ‭EOC Geometry‬
‭EOC Algebra II‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭Monday, April 28‬ ‭Tuesday, April 29‬ ‭Wednesday, April 30‬ ‭Thursday, May 1‬ ‭Friday, May 2‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬ ‭EOC Biology‬ ‭EOC Earth Science‬
‭EOC Chemistry‬

‭EOC World History I‬
‭EOC World History II‬
‭EOC VAUS History‬

‭Reading Expedited Retakes‬

‭Monday, May 5‬ ‭Tuesday, May 6‬ ‭Wednesday, May 7‬ ‭Thursday, May 8‬ ‭Friday, May 9‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Biology (AM)‬
‭AP Latin (AM)‬

‭Math Expedited Retakes‬
‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Chemistry (AM)‬
‭AP US Gov’t & Politics (PM)‬

‭Science Expedited Retakes‬
‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Eng Lit & Comp (AM)‬

‭History Expedited Retakes‬
‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Statistics (AM)‬
‭AP World History Modern‬
‭(PM)‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP US History (AM)‬

‭Monday, May 12‬ ‭Tuesday, May 13‬ ‭Wednesday, May 14‬ ‭Thursday, May 15‬ ‭Friday, May 16‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Calculus AB/BC (AM)‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬ ‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Eng Lang & Comp (AM)‬
‭AP Physics C Mech (PM)‬

‭SOL Make-Up Testing‬

‭AP Span Lang & Culture (AM)‬
‭AP Computer Science‬
‭Principles (PM)‬

‭Last Call for SOL Testing‬

‭Monday, May 19‬ ‭Tuesday, May 20‬ ‭Wednesday, May 21‬ ‭Thursday, May 22‬ ‭Friday, May 23‬

‭4th Period Exam‬ ‭1st Period Exam‬
‭5th Period Exam‬

‭2nd Period Exam‬
‭6th Period Exam‬

‭3rd Period Exam‬
‭7th Period Exam‬


